
2024008 Noord Kaap Mini 1
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091133 FS

A1

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

BYE

3

4

TSA082195

TSA092525

NC

NC

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Ruan CLAASSEN 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA081717

TSA091275

FS

NC

[4] Fren VAN NIEKERK

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA081242

TSA081218

NC

NC

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

Nico HODGSON 6-3, 7-5

9

10

TSA091506

TSA081424

NC

NC

William  HARDING

Juan DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-0

11

12

TSA081217

TSA091116

NC

NC

Tristen DU TOIT

[3] Henk VAN DER POST 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA091197

TSA081465

NC

NC

Petri EKSTEEN

Albert OBERHOLSTER 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA081279 NC

A8

BYE

[2] Dehan NEL

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

6-2, 6-3

[4] Fren VAN NIEKERK

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

6-1, 6-2

William  HARDING

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

6-0, 6-1

Petri EKSTEEN

[2] Dehan NEL

6-1, 6-3

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

[4] Fren VAN NIEKERK

7-6(1), 6-1

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

[2] Dehan NEL

6-4, 6-4

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

[3] Henk VAN DER POST

6-7(5), 6-3, 10-6

[1] Matthew GOODCHILD

[4] Fren VAN NIEKERK

[2] Dehan NEL 1-6, 6-1, 10-6

Position 3-4

[2] Dehan NEL

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN 7-6(7), 6-4

William  HARDING

Petri EKSTEEN 6-2, 1-6, 10-4

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

William  HARDING

6-3, 7-6(5)

Position 5-8

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

Petri EKSTEEN 6-7(3), 7-5, 10-4

Position 7-8

Orefenyeditse MAMABOLO

E1

BYE

Ruan CLAASSEN

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

Nico HODGSON 6-0, 6-0

Juan DU PLESSIS

Tristen DU TOIT 6-3, 6-4

E4

Albert OBERHOLSTER

BYE

Ruan CLAASSEN

Nico HODGSON

6-1, 6-1

Tristen DU TOIT

Albert OBERHOLSTER

6-2, 6-3

Nico HODGSON

Tristen DU TOIT

7-5, 6-4

Position 9-16

Nico HODGSON



Ruan CLAASSEN

Albert OBERHOLSTER Walkover

Position 11-12

Albert OBERHOLSTER

G1

BYE

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

G2

Juan DU PLESSIS

BYE

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

Juan DU PLESSIS

6-2, 6-4

Position 13-16

JAN-PAUL  JOOSTE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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